
 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/12 11:352025-11-01

CADET KUMITE FEMALE -54 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  ISHOEJ KARATE KLUB 

Finale

Nisgaard Hove Alfa (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Längerer Laetizia (Combat Sports Garrel e.V.)

Hübinger Melina (Sen5 Karate Verein e.V.)

Poulsen Jo Kjaer (Itosu-kai Bosatsu)

Norring Merle (Sportskarate.dk)

Biyik Ecrin (Rhein-Berg-Karate Berg. Gladbach e.V.)

Khalil Lana (Funakoshi Karate Northeim)

Lischke Michelle (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Bach Rosa Horup (GreveKarate)

Baumgärtner Lara (Team FightClub Westerwald)

Breise Viktoria (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Olschewski Hanna (LV Sachsen-Anhalt)

Rumpf Cilia (LV Brandenburg)

Röder Luise (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Wienbeck Rani (Combat Sports Garrel e.V.)

Wichmand Skytte Nicoline (Ishoej Karate Klub)

312

408

110

019

162

370

430

365

436

379

342

409

473

431

249

084

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/11 09:102025-11-01

CADET KUMITE MALE +70 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  ISHOEJ KARATE KLUB 

Finale

Brinkmann Sebastian (Combat Sports Garrel e.V.)

Kavlak Celal Mohammed (SC Condor Hamburg)

Schaaf David (Landeskader Baden-Württemberg)

Wasiniewski Damian Harley (Karate-Schule Nippon Bremerhaven e.V)

Povlsen Elias (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Becker Samuel (Rhein-Berg-Karate Berg. Gladbach e.V.)

Kuc Malik (Combat Sports Garrel e.V.)

180

283

083

433

134

099

310

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/14 11:002025-11-01

CADET KUMITE MALE -63 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  ISHOEJ KARATE KLUB 

Finale

Senz Jannick (Harburger Turnerbund v. 1865 e.V.)

Braunroth Florian (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Lindblad Theodor (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Karabulut Selman (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Dönoglu Deniz (Funakoshi Karate Northeim)

Przybylski Igor (Bushido Bydgoszcz 1992)

Clemme Hjalte (Itosu-kai Bosatsu)

Rossbach Maximilian (KD Kempen)

Elkin Dominik (Rhein-Berg-Karate Berg. Gladbach e.V.)

Küllmer Linus (LV Hessen)

Malsagov Asim (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Ehrenberg Jonas (Bushido Waltershausen)

Bregas Momme (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Rehr Lukas (Chikai KD Wettringen)

Lang David (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Valbjørn Adam (Kofukan Denmark)

Namyslik Felix (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Chnykin Kiril (LV Hessen)

Meinköhn Sven (Harburger Turnerbund v. 1865 e.V.)

Drehmann Till (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Eminovski Semih (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Martin Maximilian (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

319

467

395

464

140

475

477

411

152

331

368

279

308

441

318

060

072

165

102

293

397

070

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/11 12:252025-11-01

U14 KUMITE FEMALE -42 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  ISHOEJ KARATE KLUB 

Finale

Kuball Annika (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Santos Kaylee (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Satter Anna (LV Niedersachsen)

Zahirovic Dalia (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Stauffenberg Mathilda (Tao Te Weimarer Land)

Baess Finja (SFL Karate Bremerhaven)

Kozlovska Milada (KD Kempen)

Modzelewska Oksana (Bushido Waltershausen)

Sengstock Tamara (TSG-Bergedorf Hamburg)

Hagelskjær Lærke (GreveKarate)

Stanikzai Diwa (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Bull Dorrity Gwendolin (Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.)

Szopińska Nadia (Bushido Bydgoszcz 1992)

Bleilinger Pia (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Focke Mathilda (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Satter Sara (LV Niedersachsen)

Wadi Madina (Ishoej Karate Klub)

474

264

414

221

216

413

093

209

426

171

494

040

354

034

497

236

372

[Original]
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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/11 14:102025-11-01

U14 KUMITE FEMALE -47 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  ISHOEJ KARATE KLUB 

Finale

Akbulut Filiz (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Sae-Tan Pattida Kim (Karate Dojo Kazuya Sasbach e.V.)

Zowislo Lena (LV Niedersachsen)

Herholt Sophie (Karate Dojo Bad Salzuflen e.V.)

Gaster Greta (Harburger Turnerbund v. 1865 e.V.)

Fuerst Paula (SC Empi e.V.)

Massone Christina (Karatecentrum Bushido Heiligenwald)

Baumgärtner Lena (Team FightClub Westerwald)

Andersen Sophia (Sportskarate.dk)

Friedrich Anna (Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.)

Biele Filina (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Jessel Hanka (TSG-Bergedorf Hamburg)

Nguyen Helen (Itosu-kai Bosatsu)

398

207

295

091

028

069

448

147

238

146

131

366

230

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/12 13:302025-11-01

U14 KUMITE MALE -45 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  ISHOEJ KARATE KLUB 

Finale

Gräfe Lennart (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Ghasemi Nico (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

Plassmeier Morten (1.  SC-Norderstedt e.V.)

Weiß Richard (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Krüger Justin (Harburger Turnerbund v. 1865 e.V.)

Wadi Zakaria (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Eckerdt Daniel (TG Schweinfurt 1848 e.V.)

Drescher Thure (LV Niedersachsen)

Heinze Richard (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Prylypin Yaroslav (TSG-Bergedorf Hamburg)

Andersen Nor (GreveKarate)

Pass Viktor (Ki-Dojo)

Lovisendal Albert (Itosu-kai Bosatsu)

Scholz Luke (LV Schleswig-Holstein)

160

423

280

337

428

311

027

432

360

274

024

163

186

210

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/13 13:052025-11-01

U14 KUMITE MALE -55 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  ISHOEJ KARATE KLUB 

Finale

Carapic Milan (LV Hessen)

Fidan Emir (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Mohammad Hosseini Farid (Karateverein Nordhorn e.V.)

Stadick Till (TV Fürth 1860 e.V.)

Jerchewicz Tymon (Bushido Bydgoszcz 1992)

Tahiri Rayan (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Mueller Sean (SC Empi e.V.)

Vingaard Kortbek Christian (Sportskarate.dk)

Peters Ben Luis (1.  SC-Norderstedt e.V.)

Tupica Anton (Karate Academy Shotokan Lübeck e.V.)

Hoogendijk Piet (KD Kempen)

Lorenz Konstantin (LV Niedersachsen)

392

107

198

488

096

076

123

427

415

224

491

420

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/11 16:502025-11-01

U14 KUMITE TEAM FEMALE
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  ISHOEJ KARATE KLUB 

Finale

Sportskarate 2 (Andersen, Konisevska Azadi, Nielsen, Vagtborg) (Sportskarate.dk)

Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V. (Focke, Jusyte, Zahirovic, Zahirovic) (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

KDEC 3 Kumite Team (Berger, Frensel, Merkert, Riedel) (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

KVN U14 Team (Satter, Satter, Zowislo) (LV Niedersachsen)

Ishoej Karate Klub (Akbulut, Santos, Wadi) (Ishoej Karate Klub)

[Original]


